UK LIMITED PRODUCT RECALL

MILK AND SOY NOT DECLARED IN ENGLISH
Viennetta Vanilla 650ml

This alert affects alimited number of products purchased from Tesco stores in the UK.
No other Viennetta products are affected. No products in Northern Ireland are affected.

Inthe UK we are recalling a limited number of Viennetta Vanilla 650ml as a precaution
following a labelling error which means product information, including ingredients and
allergens (milk and may contain soy), are in Spanish rather than English.

The product and ingredients are the same as the UK product and it is only a limited
number of Viennetta Vanilla 650mlthat use the incorrect Spanish label.

We apologise for any inconvenience caused and thank you for your co-operation.
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IDENTIFYING AFFECTED PRODUCTS WHAT SHOULD YOU DO?
Affected products purchased from Tesco stores in If you have purchased this product, please do
the UK display product information in Spanish not consume the product and contact the
and have the Batch Code L4031BC020 and Best Unilever careline team for further guidance.
Before Date of 01/2026, which can be found on
the side of the box. UK CARELINE FREEPHONE NUMBER
0800146252

UK CARELINE EMALIL ukicare@unilever.com
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